
PACHET BUNURI INTRETINERE

I.D.: 91108204

Data publicarii	18.12.23	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.794,05 RON - 1.794,05 RON

Descriere: TEAVA ZINCATA SUDATA 2*3.2 (60.3MM) (M) 1DBTZN2 30.0 40.756 1,222.69 232.31
1,455.00 CANISTRU METALIC 10L 254136 STREND PRO (BUC) 5BH254136 1.0 213.450 213.45
40.55 254.00 BAUMIT BETON 25KG 00328RO (SC) 1BE00328RO 8.0 16.806 134.45 25.55
160.00 TEAVA CONSTR. 60.3*3 (M) 1DBTC60.3*3 6.0 19.328 115.97 22.03 138.00 VOPSEA
SPRAY 600ML GRI GRUND ANTICOROZIV DUPLI-COLOR (BUC) 3BC311001 2.0 26.050 52.10
9.90 62.00 TRANSPORT PRESTAT (BUC) 704 1.0 42.020 42.02 7.98 50.00 OTEL BETON B500
BST10 (KG) 1DABST10 4.080 3.277 13.37 2.54 15.91
